State Economic Organizations
Schedule (6)

	Serial 

Number
	Subject
	Responsible

Person


	Current

Expenditure
	Expenditures

	
	
	
	
	Payment of Interest 
	Contribution
	Capital Expenditure
	Debts
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Disbursement

of Loans
	Payment of Loans
	Investment in Organization 
	Savins

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats
	Kyats

	1
	State Economic Organizations
	Prime Minister or a person delegated by the prime Minister
	315,219,344,000
	
	
	10,793,095,020
	7,791,000
	1,110,195,000
	6,755,000
	

	
	
	Total
	315,219,344,000
	
	
	10,793,095,020
	7,791,000
	1,110,195,000
	6,755,000
	


